

Love N'spired Inc. Privacy Policy

At Love N'spired Inc., we are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard the information you provide to us.

#### Information We Collect:

We may collect personal information when you interact with our website, register for events or programs, make donations, or communicate with us through email or other channels. This information may include your name, email address, mailing address, phone number, payment details, and any other information you voluntarily provide.

## How We Use Your Information:

We use the information we collect to fulfill your requests, process donations, communicate with you about our programs and events, and provide you with relevant updates and information. We may also use your information to improve our services, conduct research, and analyze trends.

#### Protection of Your Information:

We are committed to safeguarding the confidentiality and security of your personal information. We employ appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect against unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction of your information.

# Sharing of Your Information:

We do not sell, rent, or lease your personal information to third parties. However, we may share your information with trusted service providers who assist us in operating our website, conducting our activities, or servicing you. These service providers are contractually obligated to use your information only for the purposes specified by us and to protect its confidentiality.

## Your Choices and Rights:

You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information at any time. You may also opt out of receiving communications from us by following the instructions provided in our communications or by contacting us directly.



Love N'spired Inc. Privacy Policy

# Cookies and Tracking Technologies:

We may use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your experience on our website and to analyze usage patterns. You can adjust your browser settings to refuse cookies or to alert you when cookies are being sent. However, please note that some parts of our website may not function properly if you disable cookies.

# Changes to This Privacy Policy:

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and we encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically for updates.

## Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at info@lovenspired.org or +1-725-227-3716.

By using our website or engaging with us, you consent to the terms of this Privacy Policy. Thank you for trusting Love N'spired Inc. with your personal information.